
 

 

Training NOW 

TRAINING SOLUTIONS that work for your BUSINESS 
WHAT TO BRING 
 

Please bring your identification. 
If you have your own harness, lanyard, rope grab, etc. and would like to learn more 
about it while also doing an inspection on it, please bring  it. 
If you wear reading glasses, please make sure you bring them to the course. 
 

UPCOMING TRAINING DATES (Full 8-4 and Refresher 12-4) 
Thurs. Nov. 7 (Refresher 8-12) 
Sat. Nov. 9 (Full 8-4 Refresher 12-4) 
Wed. Nov. 13 (Full 8-4) 
Mon. Nov. 18 (Refresher 8-12) 
Thurs. Nov. 21 (Full 8-4) 
Sat. Nov. 23 (Full 8-4 Refresher 12-4) 
Tues. Nov. 26 (Refresher 8-12) 

Wed. Dec 4 (Full 8-4) 

Sat. Dec 7 (Full 8-4 Refresher 12-4) 
Tues. Dec. 10 (Refresher 8 -12) 
Mon. Dec. 16 (Full 8-12) 
Thurs. Dec. 19 (Refresher 8-12) 
Sat. Dec 21 (Full 8-4 Refresher 12-4) 
Fri. Dec. 27 (Full 8-4) 

Sat. Jan. 4 (Full 8-4 Refresher 12-4) 
Tues. Jan. 7 (Refresher 8-12) 
Mon. Jan. 13 (Full 8-4) 
Thurs. Jan. 16 (Refresher 8-12) 
Sat. Jan. 18 (Full 8-4 Refresher 12-4) 
Wed. Jan. 22 (Full 8-4) 
Fri. Jan. 24 (Refresher 8-12) 
Tues. Jan. 28 (Full 8-4) 

***There are refreshments and snacks 
available, and a number of fast food 
restaurants close by for lunch.  
There is also a microwave if you want to 
bring your own lunch. 
 

 
 

 

 

www.niagaraconstruction.org 

office@niagaraconstruction.org 

NIAGARA CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATION 
34 Scott Street W, St. Catharines, ON L2R1C9 
T (905) 682-6661 | F (905) 688-5029 

WORKING AT HEIGHTS TRAINING 

What to Expect? 

• Theory and Practical applications of Working at Heights designed to meet the 
Ministry of Labour requirements 

• Real examples to assist with transferring learning for practical application 

• Learning and testing accommodations are available 

• Full colour manual, wallet card, processing of Ministry of Labour documentation, 
registry in training database and additional resources are all provided in the course 
fee 

To register, please fill out the: 

Registration Form 

 

 

 

COST/TIME: 
Full Day Course: 
Time: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm 
$95 +HST Member 
$120 +HST Non-member 
 

Refresher Course: 
Time: 12:00 to 4:00 pm 
$90 +HST Member 
$110 +HST Non-member 
 

LOCATION: 
(Location may vary according 
to class size)  
Langlois Safety Training & 
Consulting 
22 Perma Court,  
St. Catharines, ON 
OR NCA 34 Scott Street West, 
St. Catharines, ON 

http://www.niagaraconstruction.org/
http://www.niagaraconstruction.org/
https://niagaraconstruction.org/documents/assets/uploads/files/en/nca_course_registration_2019_fill.pdf
https://niagaraconstruction.org/documents/assets/uploads/files/en/nca_course_registration_2019_fill.pdf

